Stainless Steel Explosion Proof Enclosure Distribution Box PC and ABS
Fireproof Shell
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

Single Door:
Plexiglass Door:
*Degree of protection:
IP66 Electric supplies metal box steel wall mounting enclosure box ip66 electrical panel box sizes
*External mechanical impact resistance:
IK10, Electric supplies metal box steel wall mounting enclosure box ip66 electrical panel box sizes.
*Surface treatmane:
Textrured epoxy polyester powder coating, Electric supplies metal box steel wall mounting enclosure
box ip66 electrical panel box sizes.
*Material and color:
Body and front door:cold roll steel to paint in RAL7032, Electric supplies metal box steel wall mounting
enclosure box ip66 electrical panel box sizes.
*Mounting plate:
Galvanized steel or plain steel to paint in RAL2004 smooth finish.
   Reference Height(mm)Width(mm)Depth(mm)
GME-2020/150 200 200 150
GME-3025/150 300 250 150
GME-3025/200 300 250 200
GME-33/150 300 300 150
GME-33/200 300 300 200
GME-34/200 300 400 200
GME-43/150 400 300 150
GME-43/200 400 300 200
GME-44/200 400 400 200
GME-46/250 400 600 250
GME-46/300 400 600 300
GME-54/150 500 400 150
GME-54/200 500 400 200
GME-54/250 500 400 250
GME-55/250 500 500 250
GME-64/150 600 400 150
GME-64/200 600 400 200
GME-64/250 600 400 250
GME-65/150 600 500 150
GME-65/200 600 500 200
GME-65/250 600 500 250
GME-66/250 600 600 250
GME-66/300 600 600 300
GME-68/300 600 800 300
GME-75/200 700 500 200
GME-75/250 700 500 250
GME-86/200 800 600 200
GME-86/250 800 600 250
GME-86/300 800 600 300
GME-86/400 800 600 400
GME-88/200 800 800 200
GME-88/300 800 800 300
GME-810/300 800 1000 300
GME-106/250 1000 600 250
GME-106/300 1000 600 300
GME-108/250 1000 800 250
GME-108/300 1000 800 300
GME-108/400 1000 800 400
GME-1010/300 1000 1000 300
GME-1012/300 1000 1200 300
GME-128/300 1200 800 300
GME-128/400 1200 800 400
GME-1210/300 1200 1000 300
Can be made according to customer requirements.
Production and
Shipping
Hot Selling Distribution Box